Einzelrangliste

CoNoO~wNE

Wyss Ueli
Kellerhals Rene
Feuz Hanspeter
Gertsch Werner
Kaufmann Peter
Kehrli Walter
Seematter Paul
Enz Willy
Amacher Peter
Moser Peter
Stettler Franz
Von Allmen Urs
Fuhrer Markus
Feuz Hanspeter
Santschi Fritz
Franz Bruno
Bieri Anita
Amacher Daniel
Von Allmen Albert
Amacher Walter
Fuhrer Anton
Rieder Marcel
Teuscher Peter
Sulliger Alfred
Schiess Ernst
Stager Alfred
Gertsch Franz
Stager Thomas
Wenger Gottlieb
Schmutz Hans
Gertsch Werner
Fuhrer Anton
Michel Werner
Wyss Hanspeter
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Schwertfeger Martin V

1978
1956
1965
1961
1946
1939
1967
1959
1964
1948
1951
1966
1975
1951
1947
1964
1982
1970
1951
1936
1967
1976
1965
1937
1954
1949
1946
1961
1933
1958
1950
1940
1953
1975
1952

151 Punkt
150 Punkt
149 Punkt
147 Punkt
147 Punkt
146 Punkt
144 Punkt
143 Punkt
143 Punkt
143 Punkt
143 Punkt
143 Punkt
143 Punkt
142 Punkt
141 Punkt
141 Punkt
141 Punkt
141 Punkt
140 Punkt
139 Punkt
139 Punkt
138 Punkt
137 Punkt
137 Punkt
136 Punkt
136 Punkt
135 Punkt
134 Punkt
134 Punkt
125 Punkt
123 Punkt

123 Punkt.

124 Punkt
111 Punkt
92 Punkt

Kleine Schiessmeisterschaft 2019 300 Meter

Wanderpreis K.Karte

Ehrenmeldung
Ehrenmeldung
Ehrenmeldung
Ehrenmeldung

K.Karte
K.Karte



